SRC Qtrly Mtg Agenda June 10, 2022

DBVI STATE REHABILITATION COUNCIL
Agenda
June 10, 2022, 9:30 a.m. — 1 p.m.
397 Azalea Avenue, Richmond, VA 23227
Main Conference Room D16

Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or
Android: https://vadars.zoom.us/j/871470225267?pwd=0e MUWCcEhV-I13xgx7yJtHIWCM2Y7TY .1
Password: 005465

Or Telephone:
Dial:
+1 786 635 1003 (US Toll)
+1 669 900 6833 (US Toll)
+1 971 247 1195 (US Toll)
Meeting ID: 871 4702 2526
Password: 005465

9:30 a.m. Member Networking - OPTIONAL — Coffee

10:00 a.m. Welcome and Call to Order — Irene Conlin
1. Adoption of Agenda — Action Item
3. Approval of March 11, 2022, Meeting Minutes —
Action Item

10:10 a.m. Public Comment
10:20 a.m. Commissioner’s Report — Dr. Rick Mitchell
Updates to Agency Report
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10:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:10 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Deputy Commissioner’s Report — Dr. Rick Mitchell
Updates to Agency Report

VR Program Update — Pam Cato
Updates to Agency Report

Business Relations Presentation
Cindy Roberts, Diane McBride & Karen Kahn

Old and New Business — /rene Conlin
1. Hearing Officer Request for proposals update
2. Reminder regarding SRC Elections in September
3. Next SRC Quarterly Meeting — Sept. 9, 2022

Break/Pick up Lunch
Networking Lunch
Representative Roundtable
Heidi Lawyer — PEATC
Joliefawn Liddell — dCLV
Marianne Moore — VDOE
Mark Roane — NFB
Milford Stern — Dept of Labor & Industry

Adjourn
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